1.00 2  1000.0075451A  1,000.007  0.00D M  AT/ST PANT SET 617/1  1,695.00

1.00 3  1000.0080205A  1,000.007  0.00KURTI PANT  JMC AD 418  1,550.00

1.00 4  1250.0083836A  1,250.007  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  1,550.00

1.00 5  1000.0080820A  1,000.007  0.00KURTI PANT  KKC/AD 1021  1,650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

5200.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5200.00Total  7540.00